Hoist,
Cranes
HVAC
Presses
Winders
Personenlift Lifttyp 2      Shopping Cart    Compressor Conveyor
Single DoorPunching
Double Door

Output
(kW)
Load
Q (kg)
Traction
Sheave
Ø (mm)
Grooves
Rope Ø
(mm)
R/min
at
1 m/s
ID
Number
MSYP-160.20-20 2.0 320 240 5 × 6.5 160 320160
MSYP-160.20-20 3.1 320 240 5 × 6.5 255 320255
MSYP-160.30-20 3.9 630 240 7 × 6.5 160 630160
MSYP-160.40-20 3.9 630 320 6 × 8.0 120 630120
MSYP-160.30-20 6.2 630 240 7 × 6.5 255 630255
MSYP-160.40-20 6.2 630 320 6 × 8.0 191 630191
MSYP-160.50-20 6.1 1000 240 10 × 6.5 160 100160
MSYP-160.60-20 6.1 1000 320 6 × 8.0 120 100120
MSYP-160.50-20 9.8 1000 240 10 × 6.5 255 100255
MSYP-160.60-20 9.8 1000 320 6 × 8.0 191 100191
Motor Type
Dimensions (mm)
A B C F G H Dp L P K
MSYP-160.20-20 180 83 123 110 99 139 240 70 251.5 442
MSYP-160.30-20 230 120 160 160 99 139
240
94
254
529
320 340
MSYP-160.40-20 280 120 160 210 99 139
240
94
254
579

Sheave
Ø (mm)
Grooves
Rope Ø
(mm)
R/min
at
1 m/s
ID
Number
MSYP-160.30-20 2.0 320 240 7 × 6.5 80 320080
MSYP-160.40-20 2.0 320 320 6 × 8.0 60 320060
MSYP-160.30-20 3.1 320 240 7 × 6.5 128 320128
MSYP-160.40-20 3.1 320 320 6 × 8.0 96 320096
MSYP-160.50-20 3.0 480 240 10 × 6.5 80 480080
MSYP-160.60-20 3.0 480 320 6 × 8.0 60 480060
MSYP-160.50-20 4.7 480 240 10 × 6.5 128 480128
MSYP-160.60-20 4.7 480 320 6 × 8.0 96 480096
MSYP-160.60-20 3.9 630 240 10 × 6.5 80 630080
MSYP-160.60-20 6.2 630 240 10 × 6.5 128 630128